1.
5+0
.3
-0
.1
2.
54 5
2.54

 2.54mm Female Header H8.5 Dip:1.5 Y-type Lcp
 Cap+Reel
Specifications Ordering Information
F185-12 XX  D SY B 1
NO. OF PI NS
PER ROW
3~20P
    Cont act  Pl at i ng
Ful l  Of  Gol d   Semi -gol d
A0=0. 8u"         BO=0. 8U"
A1=1u"           B1=1U"
A2=1. 5u"         B2=1. 5U"
A3=2u"           B3=2U"
A4=3u"           B4=3U"
A5=5u"           B5=5U"
A6=10u"          B6=10U"
A7=15u"          B7=15U"
A8=20u"          B8=20U"
A9=30u"          B9=30U"
S1=Or di nar y Ti n Pl at ed
S2=Mat t e Ti n Pl at ed
S3=Ti n-pl at ed Hi gh-t emper at ur e
C6=pl at i ng: Cont act  ar ea-Gol d 10um
over   Ni ckel : 50um: Sol der  t ai l  -
Ti n200um  over   Ni cke: 50um
Remark
1.MATERIALHousing: LCP  UL94V-0
  Contact:Bronze
2.Characteristics:
  Raring Current:3 AMP.
  Contact Resistance:20 mΩ MAX.
  Insulating Resistance:1000 MΩ  MIN.
  Withstanding Voltage:AC 500V/Minute.
  Temperture Range: -40°C to+105°C
PACKI NG
A: PE Bag
B: Tape & Reel
C: Tube
D: Tube+CAP
E: Tr ay
I NSULATOR
MATERI AL:
A: PBT
B: PA6T
C: PA9T
D: LCP
OPERATI ON
X. X
X. XX
X. XXX
Angl e
DI M T0L
±0. 25
±0. 20
±0. 10
±3 °
REV SYMBOLDATE MODI FI CATI ON DESCRI PTI ON
Rain
XX